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TREATMENT INDEPENDENT FEE MEMBERS FEE 

New Patient Consultation  £70.00 £35.00 

Routine Examination £35.00 INCLUDED 

Dental Hygiene Appointment £45.00 INCLUDED 

Dental X-ray (small-large) £5.00- £35.00 INCLUDED 

CBCT Scan – Sectional 
                     Full Jaw  

                            Complete Upper and Lower 

£99.00 
£150.00 
£200.00 

 

Composite Filling- incisor/canine 
(small-large) 

£37.00- £63.00 £29.00- £50.40 

Composite Filling- premolar/molar 
                                                   (small- large) 

£58.00- £89.00 £46.40- £71.20 

Amalgam Filling (small- large) £31.50- £55.00 £25.00- £44.00 

Root Canal Treatment- Incisor 
                                       Premolar 
                                       Molar 

£105.00 
£139.00 
£205.00 

£84.00 
£111.20 
£164.00 

Fissure Sealant £23.00 £18.40 

Crowns From £262.50 From £210.00 

Bridges From £346.50 From £277.20 
Routine Tooth Extraction From £63.00 From £50.00 

Surgical Tooth Extraction From £105.00 From £84.00 

Partial Denture (acrylic) From £210.00 From £168.00 

Partial Denture (chrome) From £499.00 From £399.00 

Dental Implant Assessment £90.00  

Dental Implants- (Implant Placement, 
temporary crown and final crown) 

From £2100.00 From £1890.00 

GBR Graft Pending assessment Discounted 10% 

Sinus lift Pending assessment Discounted 10% 
   

Inhalation Sedation ‘gas and air’ £25.00  

IV Sedation  £80.00  
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TREATMENT INDEPENDENT FEE MEMBERS FEE 
ZOOM!® Teeth Whitening  £399.00  

‘Home Kit’ Teeth Whitening £249.00  

Facial Rejuvenation ‘botox’  From £150.00  

Veneers From £262.50 From £210.00 

Composite Direct Veneers   £74.00  £58.80 

Orthodontic Assessment £90.00  

    Fixed Braces–  Stainless Steel 
                              Ceramic (tooth- 

coloured) 

£1350.00 per 
arch 

£1650.00 per 
arch  

£1215.00 
£1485.00 

Clear Aligners  Pending 
assessment 

Discounted 10%  

Removable appliance  From £200.00  
Retention- Removable (Essix) 

                             Fixed 
£80.00 

£100.00 
£72.00 

£90 
Sports Guard- Clear  

                             Colour 
                              Striped 

£58.00 
£68.00 
£73.50 

£46.40 
£56.40 
£58.80 

Bite Guard/ Night Guard  £126.00 £100.80 

New Patient Cerezen™ Assessment £70.00  

Cerezen™  £650.00  
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