MONKSTOWN DENTAL

NEVER STOP SMILING

www.facebook.com/monkstowndental

105 Monkstown Rd. Newtownabbey BT37 0LG Tel: 028 9086 3498

Email:

in fo@monks town dental.com

Website:

www.monkstowndental.com

TREATMENT	INDEPENDENT FEE	MEMBERS FEE
New Patient Consultation	£70.00	£35.00
Routine Examination	£35.00	INCLUDED
Dental Hygiene Appointment	£45.00	INCLUDED
Dental X-ray (small-large)	£5.00- £35.00	INCLUDED
CBCT Scan – Sectional Full Jaw Complete Upper and Lower	£99.00 £150.00 £200.00	
Composite Filling- incisor/canine (small-large)	£37.00- £63.00	£29.00- £50.40
Composite Filling- premolar/molar (small- large)	£58.00- £89.00	£46.40- £71.20
Amalgam Filling (small- large)	£31.50- £55.00	£25.00- £44.00
Root Canal Treatment- Incisor Premolar Molar	£105.00 £139.00 £205.00	£84.00 £111.20 £164.00
Fissure Sealant	£23.00	£18.40
Crowns	From £262.50	From £210.00
Bridges	From £346.50	From £277.20
Routine Tooth Extraction	From £63.00	From £50.00
Surgical Tooth Extraction	From £105.00	From £84.00
Partial Denture (acrylic)	From £210.00	From £168.00
Partial Denture (chrome)	From £499.00	From £399.00
Dental Implant Assessment	£90.00	
Dental Implants- (Implant Placement, temporary crown and final crown)	From £2100.00	From £1890.00
GBR Graft	Pending assessment	Discounted 10%
Sinus lift	Pending assessment	Discounted 10%
Inhalation Sedation 'gas and air'	£25.00	
IV Sedation	£80.00	

105 Monkstown Rd. Newtownabbey BT37 OLG

Tel: 028 9086 3498

Email: info@monkstowndental.com Website: www.monkstowndental.com www.facebook.com/monkstowndental

		TREATMENT	INDEPENDENT FEE	MEMBERS FEE
SITANGOOD TO STANGED THE	ر ۲	ZOOM!® Teeth Whitening	£399.00	
	ME	'Home Kit' Teeth Whitening	£249.00	
	3	Facial Rejuvenation 'botox'	From £150.00	
		Veneers	From £262.50	From £210.00
		Composite Direct Veneers	£74.00	£58.80
	7	Orthodontic Assessment	£90.00	
	2	Fixed Braces – Stainless Steel	£1350.00 per	£1215.00
8	3	Ceramic (tooth-	arch	£1485.00
5	5	coloured)	£1650.00 per	
1	2		arch	
(ر د	Clear Aligners	Pending	Discounted 10%
			assessment	
		Removable appliance	From £200.00	
APPLIANCES		Retention- Removable (Essix)	£80.00	£72.00
		Fixed	£100.00	£90
		Sports Guard- Clear	£58.00	£46.40
		Colour	£68.00	£56.40
		Striped	£73.50	£58.80
		Bite Guard/ Night Guard	£126.00	£100.80
		New Patient Cerezen™ Assessment	£70.00	
		Cerezen™	£650.00	